
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

31B 

66 

02 

3 

7 

65 

73 

19 

30 

25 

44 

31 

33 

614 

59 

13 

31A 

4 

42 

5 

27 

35 

21 

Name 

Titus Sherlock 

Ryan Shehan 

Jett Bowling 

Stuart Crow 

Mark Brannon 

Dave Tweedlie 

Landan Matriano Lim 

Ron Fletcher 

Marc Giroux 

Vasili Stratton 

Oliver Ramleth 

Travis Engen 

Ned Spieker 

Maurizio Brandhoff 

Geir Ramleth 

Barrett Wolfe 

Don Palombella 

Joey Bojalad 

John Fudge 

Ace Robey 

Hal Bare 

Greg Labadie 

Anthony Lisa 

Class 

FR3 

FR3 

FR3 

9F3 

9F1 

PS1 

FR3 

PS1 

9F1 

11GTP2 

9FB 

9F1 

9F3 

11GTP3 

9F3 

FR4 

9F4 

7U2 

7BSR 

7U2 

9F4 

9F3 

11GTP4 

Best Tm 

1:22.236 

1:23.321 

1:23.579 

1:23.773 

1:24.355 

1:24.484 

1:25.814 

1:25.877 

1:26.649 

1:27.153 

1:27.339 

1:28.512 

1:28.764 

1:29.437 

1:30.351 

1:32.179 

1:33.276 

1:33.920 

1:34.677 

1:35.141 

1:35.240 

1:41.303 

2nd Best 

1:22.702 

1:23.775 

1:23.798 

1:24.326 

1:24.698 

1:25.164 

1:28.621 

1:25.900 

1:28.209 

1:46.555 

1:28.367 

1:28.702 

1:29.186 

1:29.465 

1:31.779 

1:32.372 

1:33.966 

1:34.533 

1:35.452 

1:35.677 

1:35.738 

2:00.498 

Year 

2023 

2018 

2023 

1992 

1997 

2021 

2020 

2021 

1997 

2021 

1977 

2001 

2019 

2017 

2008 

2024 

1998 

1979 

1973 

1978 

2013 

2013 

2009 

Make/Model 

Ligier FR 

Ligier JSF3 

Ligier FR 

Ralt RT40 

Lola T97/20 

Revolution A-1 

Ligier JSF3 

Revolution A-1 500 

Lola T97/20 

Wolf GB08 EX 

Ralt RT1 

Lola T97/20 

Mazda Pro FM 

Norma M20FC 

Pro FM 

Ligier F422 

Van Diemen RF98 

Lola T298 

Chevron B23 

Lola T492 

Elan DP08 

Star Race Cars Pro FM 

Norma M20F 

Color 

Black/White 

Black 

Grey/Black 

Blue/White 

Black 

Black/Red/White 

Red/Yellow 

Black/Yellow/Purple 

Blue/Yellow 

Black/Gold 

White/Red/Green 

Blue/Pink 

Black/Red 

Silver/Red 

Red 

Black 

Blue/Silver 

Blue 

Yellow/White 

Blue/White 

Red 

Red/Black/Silver 

White/Orange/Gray 

Hometown 

Prosper TX 

Horseshoe Bay TX 

Dallas TX 

Dallas TX 

Paradise AZ 

Riverside CA 

Shreveport LA 

San Diego CA 

Cushing ME 

Monte Sereno CA 

Santa Ynez CA 

Weston CT 

Menlo Park CA 

Huntington Beach CA 

Santa Ynes CA 

Las Vegas NV 

Fountain Hills AZ 

Sewickley PA 

Oklahoma City OK 

Incline Village NV 

Phoenix AZ 

Redondo Beach CA 

Scottsdale AZ 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Mission Foods Laguna Seca SpeedTour 

Group  7 9 11 PSSA FR 

Group 7 9 11 PSSA FR Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 14:09:52 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

5/3/2024 14:10 


